FICHA TECNICA

51962
GIROFARO SIN CABLE H1

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Brillo

Potencia

Voltaje

Bombilla

Imantado

Material

Temperatura de trabajo

Peso

Dimensiones (LxAnxAl)

12V 55W

269,20Lm

33,8W

12V

H1

No

PC, ABS
-30~50°C
0,45Kg
140x140x155mm
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